Rotary NEEN

. il l,lllb of oy MSSOULA
Sedona Village S CHIDERE Y
Rotary grant

Program Sponsorships
Ticket sales/donations (tickets $15 each; kids free)
TOTAL

EXPENSES

MCT Fees: payment at show and $500 deposit for next year
Director Housing (donated)

Pianist

Director/all day volunteer lunches, misc

Printing of flyers, tickets, programs

Venue at West Sedona School (donated)

TOTAL

July 21 - 26, 2025
West Sedona School

For 60+ Student Actors

Tuition free for all

34" Apnual!

3750
800
950

5500

4450
400
300

400

5550




