

July 21 – 26, 2025 West Sedona School

For 60+ Student Actors

Tuition free for all

34th Annual!



BUDGET

Rotary grant	3750
Program Sponsorships	800
Ticket sales/donations (tickets \$15 each; kids free)	950
TOTAL	5500
EXPENSES	
MCT Fees: payment at show and \$500 deposit for next year	4450
Director Housing (donated)	0
Pianist	400
Director/all day volunteer lunches, misc	300
Printing of flyers, tickets, programs	400
Venue at West Sedona School (donated)	0
TOTAL	5550